
Hygostar household gloves BETTINA SOFT blue, size M

Household gloves Bettina Soft by Hygostar: These household gloves are made of blue,
especially soft natural latex. Thus this rubber glove offers the greatest possible wearing
comfort for your hands. Here both fit and wearing comfort convince. Another advantage:
The cotton coating on the inside of the household glove prevents sweaty hands and
keeps your skin dry.
• Household gloves, extra long (3cm)
• latex, flocked with cotton inside
• extra soft and light, ideal fit
• secure grip due to honeycomb profile
• extremely tear-resistant

item number WL48827

model Hygostar-25856
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model line Hygostar Bettina

manufacturer FRANZ MENSCH

manufacturer item number 25856

order unit 1 PU

content unit 12 pair

colour manufacturer blue

Colour blue

material gloves latex

glove size M

coating without coating

powder-free yes

knobs no

features slip-proof, tearproof

Other versions
item number glove size

WL48829 S

WL48827 M

WL48825 L

WL48823 XL
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